
Community Events Coordinator - Kelli Lamberty

JANUARY 2014 Event Report / FEBRUARY 2014 Event Calendar

DATE EVENT LOCATION

JANUARY 

Wed. Jan. 8 Video Tape Shoot 200 Chadbourne Ave.

Fri. Jan. 10 Snow Flake Overture

Fri. Jan. 10 Madison Parks Groove and Glide Elver Park

Sat. Jan. 11 Kids Ice Fishing Day - Yahara Fishing Club Brittingham Park

Sun. Jan. 12 Learn to Skate Vilas Park

Mon. Jan. 13 Stargazing in Madison Parks Odana Hills Golf Course

Tu. Jan. 14 Madison Nordic Ski Club - Elver Race Series Elver Park

Sat. Jan. 18 Freeze For Food Vilas Park

Sun. Jan. 18 Madison Parks Candelight Snowshoe Edna Taylor Conservation Park

Fri. Jan. 19 Madison Parks Groove and Glide Elver Park

Fri. Jan. 19 Cross Country Ski with a Doc Vilas Park

Tu. Jan. 21 Madison Nordic Ski Club - Elver Race Series Elver Park

Fri. Jan. 24 Madison Parks Moonlight Movie Series Tenney Park

Fri. Jan. 24 Mad City Pond Hockey Championships Vilas Park

Sat. Jan. 25 Mad City Pond Hockey Championships Vilas Park

Sat. Jan. 25 Ice Skate with a Doc Vilas Park

Sun. Jan. 26 Mad City Pond Hockey Championships Vilas Park

Tu. Jan. 28 Madison Nordic Ski Club - Elver Race Series Elver Park

JANUARY 2014 EVENT TOTALS

Park Events 8

Parks Programming 8

Street Use events 2

TOTAL 18

FEBRUARY

Sat. Feb. 1 Madison Parks Candelight Ski Odana Hills Park

Tu. Feb. 4 Madison Nordic Ski Club - Elver Race Series Elver Park

Th. Feb. 6 UW Band Overture

Fri. Feb. 7 UW Band Overture

Fri. Feb. 7 Madison Parks Groove and Glide Vilas Park

Sat. Feb. 8 Madison Polar Plunge Willow Island

Sat. Feb. 8 Snowshoe with a Doc Edna Taylor Conservation Park

Sat. Feb. 8 Madison Parks Moonlight Snowshoe Cherokee Marsh

Tu. Feb. 11 Madison Nordic Ski Club - Elver Race Series Elver Park

Fri. Feb. 14 Madison Parks Groove and Glide Tenney Park

Fri. Feb. 14 Madison Winter Festival - set-up Capitol Square

Sat. Feb. 15 Madison Winter Festival Capitol Square

Sun. Feb. 16 Madison Winter Festival Capitol Square

Th. Feb. 20 Complexions Overture


